
 
 

 
 

  

Provincial Union Contact List 
 

 

East Coast Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Leroy Kururangi: ceo@npec.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Southern-Rose Hiha: gdo@npec.co.nz 
 
Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Ellery Wilson: ellery.wilson@hbrugby.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Sean Davies: sean.davies@hbrugby.co.nz 
 
Horowhenua-Kapiti Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Aleni Feagaiga: aleni@hkrfu.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: TBC 
 
Manawatu Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Ryan Evans: ryane@manawaturugby.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Nick Reid: reid@awatapu.school.nz 
 
Poverty Bay Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Ray Noble: ray@povertybayrugby.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Miah Nikora: miah@povertybayrugby.co.nz 
 
Wairarapa-Bush Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Tony Hargood: tony@waibush.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: Cameron Hayton: cameron@waibush.co.nz 
 
Wellington Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Rick Whatarau: rick.whatarau@wrfu.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: David Fa’atafa: david@collegesport.org.nz 
 
Whanganui Rugby Football Union 
PU Representative: Bridget Belsham: bridget.belsham@wanganuirugby.co.nz 
Secondary Schools Representative: TBC 
 
Hurricanes GP Limited 
Gordon Noble-Campbell: chairman@hyrc.org.nz 
 
Competitions/Tournament Administrator 
Gordon Noble-Campbell: competitions@hyrc.org.nz 


